NTN bearing part number system
Prefix Suffix Definition
. +A WITH SPACER FOR INCH
SERIES DOUBLE TAPERED
ROLLER BEARING
. +AH REMOVAL SLEEVE WITH
MM THREAD
. +BH SPECIAL SLEEVE
. +H ADAPTER SLEEVE WITH
MM THREAD
. +I BEARING WITH SPACER,
WIDTH OF SPACER IS - IN
MM
. -0 ASA GRADE CLASS 0 FOR
TAPERED ROLLER
BEARING
. -00 ASA GRADE CLASS 00 FOR
TAPERED ROLLER
BEARING
. -2 ASA GRADE CLASS 2 FOR
TAPERED ROLLER
BEARING
. -3 ASA GRADE CLASS 3 FOR
TAPERED ROLLER
BEARING
. -A WITHOUT SPACER
. /- SPECIAL O.D., SIZE - IN MM
. /- SPECIAL BORE, SIZE - IN
MM, EX. 1 -INCH BORE:
/25.4
. /1C LUBE. CHEVRON OIL, OHT
. /1W LUBE. (/XG) , ANDERSON
OIL, WINDSOR LUBE LUBE
L-245X, MIL-L-6085A
. /2A LUBE. SHELL OIL, ALVANIA
#2, M1L-G-18709A
. /2C LUBE. CHEVRON OIL, BRB
#2, MIL-G-3545C
. /2D LUBE. (XG) , DOW
CORNING OIL, DC510 50CS
FLUID, MIL-L-27694
. /2P LUBE. (/XG) , W.R. AND C.
CO., PLASTILUBE $2
. /2T LUBE. (/XG) , NTN, DVL-1
. /33P LUBE. (/XG,) DOW
CORNING OIL, DC33M
. /3A LUBE. SHELL OIL, ALVANIA
#3
. /3C LUBE. (/XG) , SHELL OIL,
CYPRINA #3, MIL-G-18709A
. /3D LUBE. (/XG) , DOW
                             1 / 11
CORNING OIL, 3451 FL
. /3E LUBE. EXXON OIL, BEACON
325
. /3L LUBE., DOW CORNING OIL,
DC33L
. /3P LUBE. (/XG) , W.R. AND C.
CO ., PLASTILUBE I3
. /44L LUBE, (/XG) , DOW
CORNING OIL, DC44L
. /4A LUBE., SHELL OIL ALVANIA
RA
. /4C LUBE., TEXACO OIL,
UNITEMP 500
. /4E LUBE., EXXON OIL,
ANDOK-260, MIL-G-3545C
. /4L LUBE. (/XG) , DOW
CORNING OIL, DC44M WITH
MOS2 (5 PERCENT)
. /4M LUBE., DOW CORNING OIL,